
SOUTH SIDE ATHLETICS COACHING STAFF 2023-2024

BASKETBALL BOYS (WINTER)
Varsity Coach: Jerry D'Angelo gdangelo@rvcschools.org

Varsity Assistant:  Kevin Kennedy

Boys BB Volunteer: Patrick Waldron

JV Head Coach: Greg Brennan gbrennan@rvcschools.org

JV Assistant: Robert Tucker

MS Head Coach: Idris Alford ialford@rvcschools.org

MS Assistant: Sal DiGiacomo

CHEERLEADING (WINTER)
Varsity Coach: Farrah Montuori farrahmontuori3@gmail.com

JV Coach: Farrah Montuori

MS Head Coach: Stephanie Smith ssmith@rvcschools.org

MS VOLLEYBALL GIRLS (WINTER)
MS Head Coach: Camryn Ryder cryder@rvcschools.org

MS Assistant: Hunter Rainis

MS VOLLEYBALL BOYS (WINTER)
MS Head Coach: Dan Lamanna dlamanna@rvcschools.org

MS Assistant: Camryn Ryder

BASKETBALL GIRLS (WINTER)
Varsity Head Coach: Dan Ferrick dferrick@rvcschools.org

Varsity Assistant: Scott Walley

JV Head Coach: Jeremy Cohen jcohen@rvcschools.org

JV Assistant: Georgia Alexiou

MS Head Coach: Idris Alford ialford@rvcschools.org

MS Assistant: Matthew Kranitz

GYMNASTICS (WINTER)
Varsity Head Coach: Ashley Harney ssvgymnastics@gmail.com

Varsity Assistant: Kristen Ehrling

WRESTLING (WINTER)
Varsity Head Coach: Mike Robinson robinsonmi@baldwinschools.org

Varsity Assistant: Will Quinn  

JV Head coach: Mike Davey cowboymd11@gmail.com

MS Head Coach: Sal DiGiacomo sdigiacomo@rvcschools.org

MS Assistant: Keith Eckert

MS Assistant: Bob Baulch
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SWIMMING BOYS (WINTER)
Varsity Head Coach: Ryan Clark southsideswimdive@gmail.com

Varsity Assistant: Jim O'Hara

WINTER TRACK BOYS/GIRLS 
Varsity Girls Head Coach: Chris Webster cwebster@rvcschools.org

Varsity Assistant: Kelsey Gregerson

Varsity Boys Head Coach: Keith Bosch kbosch@rvcschools.org

Varsity Assistant: Keith Lessuk

MS Girls Head: Nicole Tufano ntufano@rvcschools.org

MS Girls Assistant: Mike DiGiamo

MS Boys Head: Pat Duggan pduggan@rvcschools.org

MS Boys Assistant: Bob Baulch
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